DECLARATION OF AGREEMENT TO HOST THE 27TH WORLD ENERGY CONGRESS 2026 IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CONTRACT

] declares that we have read and understood the tout in the 27 th World Energy Congress 2026 contract and
[Please select that which applies]:	
This bid to host the Word Energy C	Congress in 2026 is submitted
[] by the Member Committee of [_]
[] with the full support of the Mem evidence of which is included in the	ber Committee of [] e bid
	Member Committee of [] d to the Executive Assembly no later than 13 th November
9	t the 27 th World Energy Congress 2026, we confirm we and it will be signed within 30 days of the announcement
and that the requisite high-level go	inancial requirements to host the World Energy Congress vernment support has been secured and officially ched Memorandum of Understanding.
leadership of the Member Committ	less of who signs it and regardless of whether the ee changes or another party, such as a government, or for hosting the 27 th World Energy Congress 2026.
Signed on behalf of the [] by its authorised representative, being:
Signature:	
Name of signatory:	
Title of signatory:	
Date:	